FACTUUR

Factuurnummer
Factuurdatum
Vervaldatum
Factuur totaal
Te voldoen

Artikel

R00514
30/apr./2022
14/mei/2022
€12,99
€12,99

Omschrijving

Hosting

unih

71455639
NL227310718B02
ycwebsites.nl
info@unih.nl

Melissa Gungor
00612

Nederland
melissa@chapin.nl

Eenheidsprijs

€12,99

Pagina 1 van 1

Couhornerhoek
44

Amsterdam, Noord-Holland 1035KR

Nederland

Aantal

Netto
Subtotaal
Totaal

Reeds betaald

Te voldoen

Totaal

€12,99

€12,99
€12,99
€12,99

€0,00
€12,99



